Agilent E5061B
Network Analyzer
Configuration Guide
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
Ordering guide
Standard furnished item 1
Description Additional information
Installation guide Contains the information necessary to start up with the E5061B.
CD ROM IO libraries
Power cable
Certificate of calibration
Step 1. Choose test set option (Must choose one of the nine test set options.)
Option No. Description
50 Ω RF NA options
E5061B-115 Transmission/Reflection test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
E5061B-215 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
E5061B-135 Transmission/Reflection test set, 100 kHz to 3 GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
E5061B-235 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 3GHz, 50 Ω system impedance
75 Ω RF NA options
E5061B-117 Transmission/Reflection test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
E5061B-217 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 1.5 GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
E5061B-137 Transmission/Reflection test set, 100 kHz to 3 GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
E5061B-237 S-parameter test set, 100 kHz to 3GHz, 75 Ω system impedance
LF-RF NA option
E5061B-3L5 LF-RF network analyzer with  DC bias source, 5 Hz to 3 GHz
Step 2. Choose impedance analysis option
(for E5061B-3L5 LF-RF network analyzer. If not required, go to step 3.)
Option No. Description
Software option
E5061B-005 2, 3 Impedance analysis for E5061B-3L5 LF-RF network analyzer
Accessory
E5061B-720 3, 4 Add 50 Ω resistor set
The following steps will guide you through configuring your E5061B.
1.	 Keyboard	and	mouse	are	not	furnished	as	standard.	Refer	to	“Step	6.	accessory	option”	for	the	selection	of	these	items.
2.	 This	option	is	not	applicable	for	the	E5061B	RF	NA	options	1x5/2x5/1x7/2x7.
3.	 Refer	to	“Software	upgrade”	section	for	retrofit	information	on	the	above	option.
4.	 For	calibration	at	test	fixtures.	Required	for	the	gain-phase	series-thru	method.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3
Step 3. Choose hardware option (If not required, go to step 4)
Option No. Description
E5061B-1E5 1 E5061B-019
Step 4. Choose hard disk drive option 2
Option No. Description
E5061B-020 Standard hard disk drive
Step 5. Choose software option (If not required, go to step 6)
Option No. Description
E5061B-010 3 Time domain/fault location analysis
Step 6. Choose accessory option (If not required, go to step 7)
Option No. Description
E5061B-810 Add keyboard
E5061B-820 Add mouse
E5061B-1CM Rack mount Kit
E5061B-1CN Front Handle Kit
E5061B-1CP Rack mount and front  handle kit
Step 7. Choose calibration option
Option No. Description
E5061B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E5061B-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
1.	 Refer	to	“Hardware	upgrade”	section	for	retrofit	information	on	the	above	options.
2.	 Option	020	is	the	only	hard	disk	option	for	the	E5061B.	Must	choose	this	option	when	ordering	the	E5061B.
3.	 Refer	to	“Software	upgrade”	section	for	retrofit	information	on	the	above	option.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor